Q-23
HHM11 Rugged Multimeter
1999 counts resolution
DC volt accuracy: ±1.2%
AC volt accuracy: ±2.0%
DC current accuracy: ±2.5%
Resistance: ± 1.5%
Diode test, transistor, battery test

Comes with protective rubber boot with tilt stand, set of safety test leads, 9 V alkaline battery, Type K beaded wire thermocouple
(temperature models only) and complete operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: HHM14, true RMS DMM, includes test lead.
Extra Set HHM-TL
general use test
lead set, high
quality design.
Temperature models include a free 1 m (40") type K insulated beaded
wire thermocouple with subminiature connector and wire spool
caddy (one per channel). Order a Spare!
Model No. SC-GG-K-30-36
Thermocouple
Included!
All Type K Models
Supplied with Yellow
Rubber Boot; All
Others Are Black.
 HHM15
Thermocouple
Included!
Temperature models include a free 1
m (40”) Type K insulated beaded wire
thermocouple with subminiature connector
and wire spool caddy (1 per channel). Order
a Spare!
Model No. SC-GG-K-30-36
Q-25
HHM17 Auto-Ranging Multimeter
3999 counts resolution
Provides: MEM, READ, REL,
HOLD, MAX/MIN
DC Volt: accuracy ±0.25%
Resistance: ±0.3%
Frequency: ±0.05%
HHM22 Auto-Ranging Multimeter
3200 counts resolution
Reading of Data-Hold function
DC Volt: accuracy ±0.3%
Resistance: ±0.3%
HHM23 Rugged Multimeter
1999 counts resolution
Reading of Max/Data-Hold function
DC Volt: accuracy ±0.35%
Resistance: ±0.4%; Frequency: ±0.1%
HHM18 Capacitance Meter
1999 counts resolution
Zero adjustment
Resistance: ±0.3%
Capacitance: ±0.5%
Frequency: 0.1%
HHM18-TL Test leads for HHM18
HHM22 HHM23
 HHM17
HHM18
Extra Set HHM-TL
general use test
lead set. High
quality design.
U GS-Mark EN61010-1
Approval, Over-Voltage
Category II 600  Vdc/Vac;
Pollution Degree II
U HHM26 and HHM28
Have RS232 Interface
U Safety Input Jacks
U Logic Probe Tester:
HHM15, HHM20, HHM23
U Temperature Measurement
Models: HHM19, HHM21
U Accuracy: Stated Accuracy
at 23 ± 5°C < 75% RH
U Battery Life: 200 Hours
U Dimensions: